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DK 7097.220 - KabenbHbIn 3aXXum ansi C-obpasHoi

NPOGUNBbHON LUNHbI, KOMOVMHNPOBAHHOWN LUUHBI

[nsa kpenneHns kabens Ha C-06pa3HON NPOPUNBHON LLMHE.

DyHKUMHK

ApT. N¢

UcnonHeHwne

OnucaHwue npoaykTa
Martepuan

[ToBepxHOCTb

KomMnnekT noctaBku

MwuH. guameTp Kabens
Makc. guameTp Kabenss Mm
YrakoBka

Bec HeTTO

Gross weight

PCF per pack (cradle-to-gate)

Note on PCF category

Kog THB3/

EAN
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DK 7097.220

for cable diameter 22 — 26 mm

[nsa kpenneHus kabenst Ha C-06pa3Ho NPOMOUNBHON LUKHE.
Jlnctosas ctanb

OunHkKoBaHHas

Bkn. nnacTMKoBYyHO O6XXUMHYHO BCTaBKY
22 MM

26 MM

25 wr.

1

1.047

4,2 kg CO2 eq (Cat B)

Category B: PCF value (cradle-to-gate) based on the product weight,
approximately calculated and self-declared

73182900

4028177193178



PyHKUNK

E-Number Sweden
ETIMO
ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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E1300409
EC000454
EC000127

23140202



